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Gym

AARank

Derrian Gobourne1918
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.725 9.8009.700 39.025
1T 1 2T 3T 1 

1 

Olivia Trautman1897
Twin City Twisters

9.650 9.600 9.9009.600 38.750
5T 6T 9T 1 2T

2T

Bailey Ferrer1931
G.USA LW

9.725 9.500 9.8259.700 38.750
3 13T 2T 2 2T

2T

Abigail Johnston1916
American Twisters

9.600 9.700 9.7509.675 38.725
8T 2T 5 6T 4 

4 

Alexandria Ruiz1932
G.USA LW

9.500 9.475 9.8009.800 38.575
15T 15T 1 3T 5 

5 

Akoray Subject1876
Twin City Twisters

9.575 9.625 9.6509.600 38.450
10 5 9T 13T 6 

6 

Daniela Castillo1830
American Twisters

9.350 9.475 9.7759.575 38.175
24T 15T 12T 5 7T

7T

Helen Hu1856
IK Gym

9.275 9.550 9.6509.700 38.175
31T 10T 2T 13T 7T

7T

Alexandra Greenwald1894
American Twisters

9.525 9.600 9.5759.400 38.100
13T 6T 21T 21T 9 

9 

Raisa Boris1829
Twin City Twisters

9.250 9.700 9.5009.575 38.025
35T 2T 12T 26T 10 

10 

Emerson Hurst1889
Starlight

9.525 9.200 9.7259.525 37.975
13T 32T 15T 8 11 

11 

Linda Zivat1867
Phenom

9.800 9.300 9.7009.150 37.950
1T 26T 36T 9T 12 

12 

Robyn Kelley1878
Reading

9.550 9.150 9.7509.350 37.800
11T 35 23T 6T 13T

13T

Ariana Castrence1907
Apollo VA

9.700 9.400 9.2009.500 37.800
4 20T 17T 51 13T

13T

Alisa Sheremeta1896
Galaxy

8.850 9.650 9.6259.650 37.775
63T 4 6 17T 15 

15 

Kallie Grochowski1904
Roots

9.450 9.600 9.7009.000 37.750
21T 6T 48T 9T 16 

16 

Sandra Elsadek1898
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.100 9.6259.450 37.625
21T 37T 19T 17T 17T

17T

Haley Tyson1813
Phenom

9.475 9.475 9.6009.075 37.625
18T 15T 43 20 17T

17T

Amara Cunningham1905
Galaxy

9.600 9.050 9.6509.225 37.525
8T 39T 31T 13T 19 

19 

Kayla Yancey1824
Montgomery

9.200 9.375 9.7009.150 37.425
39T 25 36T 9T 20T

20T

Angelica Labat1869
Ocean Tumblers

8.750 9.550 9.5009.625 37.425
70T 10T 7T 26T 20T

20T

Elena Deets1841
Twin City Twisters

9.100 9.525 9.1259.525 37.275
47T 12 15T 52T 22 

22 

Bailey McCabe1833
Auburn

9.350 9.575 9.5258.700 37.150
24T 9 57 24T 23 

23 

Nicole Riccardi1823
Infiniti Elite

9.300 9.200 9.7008.925 37.125
26T 32T 52 9T 24T

24T

Kianna Yancey1861
Montgomery

9.475 9.400 8.9009.350 37.125
18T 20T 23T 64 24T

24T
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Victoria Henry1818
Apollo VA

9.500 8.825 9.6259.150 37.100
15T 46 36T 17T 26 

26 

Samantha Smith1919
Auburn

9.625 9.300 9.4258.675 37.025
7 26T 58T 36T 27 

27 

Ashlyn Johnson1911
Sun Country

8.725 9.500 9.4509.325 37.000
76 13T 25T 32T 28 

28 

Madison Kipp1814
Galaxy

9.225 9.400 9.3259.025 36.975
38 20T 45T 43 29 

29 

Varvara Diakakis1915
Infiniti Elite

9.650 8.750 9.0759.400 36.875
5T 51T 21T 57T 30 

30 

Alexis Didomizio1849
Burlington

9.200 9.050 9.0009.600 36.850
39T 39T 9T 60T 31T

31T

Sierra DeMarinis1922
Roots

9.500 8.800 9.3759.175 36.850
15T 47T 34T 40T 31T

31T

Natalie Cross1842
Hill's

8.875 9.100 9.5509.225 36.750
60T 37T 31T 23 33 

33 

Julia Waight1864
Phenom

9.200 9.300 9.1009.050 36.650
39T 26T 44 54T 34 

34 

Skye Harper1815
Infiniti Elite

9.025 8.800 9.4759.300 36.600
53T 47T 28 30T 35 

35 

Peyton Childs1810
Sonshine

9.100 9.400 9.4258.500 36.425
47T 20T 71T 36T 36 

36 

Alexandria Kline1863
Burlington

8.500 8.750 9.5259.625 36.400
86T 51T 7T 24T 37T

37T

Anya Ishida1835
Auburn

9.300 9.125 9.4508.525 36.400
26T 36 69T 32T 37T

37T

Isabella Sissi1811
Twin City Twisters

9.200 8.775 9.2509.175 36.400
39T 49T 34T 47T 37T

37T

Shelby Smith1845
360 Gym

9.300 8.150 9.4259.450 36.325
26T 74T 19T 36T 40 

40 

Ciara Ward1850
Apollo VA

9.475 8.300 9.4758.750 36.000
18T 69T 55T 30T 41 

41 

Abigail Bang1860
Roots

9.275 9.250 9.4258.000 35.950
31* 30* 85T 36T 42T

42T

Gianna Graver1819
Infiniti Elite

9.275 9.250 8.1509.275 35.950
31* 30* 29 81T 42T

42T

Nichole Smith1848
Starlight

9.175 8.700 8.8509.200 35.925
43T 57 33 65 44 

44 

Agatha Handono1838
Hill's

8.850 8.875 8.6009.550 35.875
63T 45 14 73 45 

45 

Sarah Wilson1832
Infinity GA

8.900 8.500 9.4509.000 35.850
58T 62T 48T 32T 46 

46 

Ravenna Bala1858
All Around

8.750 9.050 8.9759.025 35.800
70T 39T 45T 62 47 

47 

Kristen Zucker1839
Burlington

8.750 8.750 9.1259.150 35.775
70T 51T 36T 52T 48 

48 

Emma Chiarelli1843
Sun Country

8.500 9.450 8.8008.800 35.550
86T 18T 54 67 49 

49 

Katherine Margolin1881
Galaxy

9.275 8.150 9.5758.500 35.500
31T 74T 71T 21T 50T

50T
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Jessica Johnson1827
Ocean Tumblers

8.675 9.200 9.0008.625 35.500
78T 32T 64 60T 50T

50T

Alexis Geneau1872
Burlington

8.650 8.950 8.7259.100 35.425
80T 44 40T 68T 52 

52 

Kennedy Weinpert1822
All Around

9.075 8.100 9.5008.650 35.325
50 77T 61T 26T 53 

53 

Rory Field1837
World Class

9.550 7.750 9.3758.600 35.275
11T 85 65T 40T 54T

54T

Natalie Parks1859
World Class

8.900 9.050 9.2508.075 35.275
58T 39T 83 47T 54T

54T

Maison Turner1825
Auburn

8.800 9.300 7.9759.100 35.175
65T 26T 40T 86 56 

56 

Ashley Duke1903
Apollo VA

9.375 8.100 9.4507.925 34.850
23 77T 87 32T 57 

57 

Sophia LeBlanc1899
MGC Waltham

8.800 8.250 9.2258.525 34.800
65T 71 69T 50 58 

58 

Taylor Bushey1831
Valley

8.750 8.775 8.1758.975 34.675
70T 49T 51 80 59 

59 

Jensen Todd1910
Valley

9.175 8.150 9.1008.225 34.650
43T 74T 81 54T 60 

60 

Claire Willenborg1855
Achievers

8.950 8.200 8.9258.425 34.500
57 72T 76T 63 61 

61 

Ella Poley1862
MGC Waltham

8.750 8.450 8.7258.450 34.375
70T 64T 75 68T 62 

62 

Jenna Jones1924
Gymnaworld

9.050 8.300 8.1508.750 34.250
51T 69T 55T 81T 63 

63 

Brianna Harper1908
World Class

8.800 7.600 9.2758.500 34.175
65T 86T 71T 45T 64 

64 

Elizabeth Buttle1834
World Class

9.300 8.200 9.5007.150 34.150
26T 72T 92 26T 65T

65T

Emma George1808
Sun Country

8.800 7.400 9.1008.850 34.150
65T 88 53 54T 65T

65T

Christina Bapple1893
Apollo VA

8.500 8.500 8.6508.500 34.150
86T 62T 71T 72 65T

65T

Ally Carso1852
IK Gym

8.775 8.600 8.7258.000 34.100
69 59T 85T 68T 68 

68 

Helena Fortinash1851
Galaxy

8.875 8.600 8.0008.425 33.900
60T 59T 76T 84T 69 

69 

Roxanne Myers1929
Elite

8.325 7.600 9.2758.675 33.875
90 86T 58T 45T 70 

70 

Taylor Phillips1840
Apollo VA

8.750 7.925 8.7258.400 33.800
70T 81T 78 68T 71 

71 

Peyton Halliday1891
Palm Coast

8.650 8.400 8.3758.300 33.725
80T 68 79 76 72 

72 

Eller Bart1875
Galaxy

8.600 7.150 9.0758.600 33.425
83T 89 65T 57T 73 

73 

Bianca Carr1866
Galaxy

8.400 8.450 8.3008.050 33.200
89 64T 84 77T 74 

74 

Sara Buchner1888
Galaxy

9.050 6.000 9.0508.675 32.775
51T 96 58T 59 75 

75 
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Savana Hugie1906
Lake Murray

8.700 7.100 7.4008.250 31.450
77 90 80 89 76 

76 

Danielle Barnes1927
Dynamo

7.900 7.000 7.6258.100 30.625
95 92 82 88 77 

77 

Grace Wilson1879
Montgomery

8.550 6.800 8.0007.000 30.350
85 94 93 84T 78 

78 

Tayah Askham1816
Dynamo

8.150 6.400 8.0257.200 29.775
94 95 91 83 79 

79 

Abbie Nylin1920
Twin City Twisters

9.250 0.000 9.6509.325 28.225
35T 97T 25T 13T 80 

80 

Sienna Schreiber1846
Infinity GA

9.175 9.450 0.0009.500 28.125
43T 18T 17T 90T 81 

81 

Olivia O'Donnell1868
IK Gym

9.100 9.400 0.0009.325 27.825
47T 20T 25T 90T 82 

82 

Alivia Ostendorf1857
Twin City Twisters

9.000 0.000 9.3009.250 27.550
55T 97T 30 44 83 

83 

Valerie Smith1913
Sonshine

9.300 8.450 9.3750.000 27.125
26T 64T 95T 40T 84T

84T

Jasmine Kauffman1912
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.000 0.0009.000 27.125
46 43 48T 90T 84T

84T

Katrina Chenoweth1871
Apollo VA

8.175 8.725 8.5250.000 25.425
93 55T 95T 75 86 

86 

Sydney Schocker1921
Extreme

9.025 0.000 7.6507.650 24.325
53T 97T 88 87 87 

87 

Caileigh Gulotta1934
Infiniti Elite

0.000 7.800 8.8257.625 24.250
96T 83T 89 66 88 

88 

Tessa Depasquale1925
Avant Coeur

8.675 7.050 8.3000.000 24.025
78T 91 95T 77T 89 

89 

Nicole Flynn1882
Stars & Stripes

8.250 6.925 0.0006.600 21.775
91T 93 94 90T 90 

90 

Marina Sivanich1901
Twin City Twisters

0.000 8.675 9.2500.000 17.925
96T 58 95T 47T 91 

91 

Brooke Smead1812
Sonshine

0.000 8.725 0.0009.100 17.825
96T 55T 40T 90T 92 

92 

Alexandria Britz1928
Auburn

9.250 8.450 0.0000.000 17.700
35T 64T 95T 90T 93 

93 

Leah Gneco1892
Galaxy

9.000 0.000 0.0008.575 17.575
55T 97T 67T 90T 94 

94 

Lauren Puscheck1930
Phenom

8.875 0.000 0.0008.650 17.525
60T 97T 61T 90T 95 

95 

Haley Kondo1909
World Class

8.650 0.000 8.5500.000 17.200
80T 97T 95T 74 96 

96 

Sarah Penuela-Wermers1870
Hill's

8.250 0.000 8.3000.000 16.550
91T 97T 95T 77T 97 

97 

Jenna Sujdak1877
Sun Country

0.000 8.750 0.0007.300 16.050
96T 51T 90 90T 98 

98 

Jenna Griffith1883
Twin City Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0009.025 9.025
96T 97T 45T 90T 99 

99 

Kaitlyn Gilson1923
Twin City Twisters

0.000 0.000 0.0008.650 8.650
96T 97T 61T 90T 100 

100 
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Delaney Gray1885
Montgomery

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
83T 97T 95T 90T 101 

101 

Bonnie Ziegenfelder1902
Sun Country

0.000 0.000 0.0008.575 8.575
96T 97T 67T 90T 102 

102 

Kayla Deveau1826
Infiniti Elite

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
96T 61 95T 90T 103 

103 

Lily Kantor1817
Infinity GA

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
96T 77T 95T 90T 104 

104 

Abigail Marraccino1865
Galaxy

0.000 7.950 0.0000.000 7.950
96T 80 95T 90T 105 

105 

Gracie Grant1820
Auburn

0.000 7.925 0.0000.000 7.925
96T 81T 95T 90T 106 

106 

Christie Tini1854
Infiniti Elite

0.000 7.800 0.0000.000 7.800
96T 83T 95T 90T 107 

107 
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Ava Piedrahita1778
Hill's

9.425 9.650 9.2509.600 37.925
5T 1T 2 24T 1 

1 

Skyla Schulte1803
Phenom

9.400 9.650 9.3509.500 37.900
8T 1T 6T 17T 2 

2 

Maddy Elmore1756
Starlight

9.600 9.375 9.5759.250 37.800
1 6T 19 3T 3 

3 

Naya Howard1777
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.475 9.5009.225 37.525
11 3 20T 6T 4 

4 

Isabella Minervini1769
Hill's

9.125 9.350 9.5759.325 37.375
19T 9T 14T 3T 5 

5 

Amanda Pagac1795
American Twisters

9.100 9.225 9.4009.575 37.300
22T 15 3 15 6T

6T

Morgan Denofa1757
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.200 9.4759.350 37.300
13T 16T 13 12T 6T

6T

Skylar Draser1754
Infiniti Elite

9.450 8.750 9.5509.500 37.250
3T 29T 6T 5 8 

8 

Lauren Keener1784
Sonshine

8.775 9.375 9.5009.525 37.175
36 6T 5 6T 9 

9 

Sarah Cohen1801
Hill's

9.400 8.425 9.6759.650 37.150
8T 39 1 1 10T

10T

Baleigh Garcia1804
American Twisters

9.425 9.350 8.8259.550 37.150
5T 9T 4 38T 10T

10T

Joy Ziegenfelder1783
Sun Country

9.350 9.400 9.5008.875 37.125
10 4T 35 6T 12 

12 

Hanna Castillo1772
American Twisters

8.850 9.375 9.5009.375 37.100
34 6T 12 6T 13 

13 

Samara Buchanan1764
American Twisters

8.675 9.400 9.5009.450 37.025
42T 4T 9 6T 14T

14T

Alyssa Beaulieu1802
Roots

9.200 9.275 9.2259.325 37.025
17T 13 14T 27T 14T

14T

Rhea LeBlanc1800
MGC Waltham

9.200 9.300 9.2508.950 36.700
17T 12 33 24T 16 

16 

Jayden McDonnell1758
Infiniti Elite

9.125 8.825 9.6508.975 36.575
19T 27T 31* 2 17T

17T

Jessica Naranjo1762
American Twisters

9.050 9.075 9.4758.975 36.575
25T 22 31* 12T 17T

17T

Jessica Eig1790
Hill's

8.725 9.350 9.3509.150 36.575
38 9T 24 17T 17T

17T

Olivia Reardon1765
Auburn

9.225 8.650 9.4509.200 36.525
16 34T 22 14 20 

20 

Josephine Kogler1797
Infiniti Elite

9.525 9.250 9.1508.575 36.500
2 14 37 31T 21 

21 

Gabriella Hartley1933
G.USA LW

8.900 9.050 9.2259.300 36.475
32 23 16T 27T 22 

22 

Jordan Hand1787
Sun Country

9.125 8.650 9.1759.425 36.375
19T 34T 10T 30 23 

23 

Paige Zancan1766
Hill's

9.100 9.150 8.5509.475 36.275
22T 20T 8 46 24 

24 

Hannah Weklar1607
World Class

9.050 8.825 9.3009.000 36.175
25T 27T 28T 21T 25 

25 
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Madison McMullen1785
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.175 9.3008.475 36.025
24 18T 43 21T 26 

26 

Alexa Henshaw1771
Galaxy

8.825 8.850 9.3508.925 35.950
35 26 34 17T 27T

27T

Abigail Singh1806
Phenom

9.275 8.375 9.3009.000 35.950
13T 41 28T 21T 27T

27T

Rachel Wilkening1761
Twin City Twisters

9.050 8.625 9.1009.100 35.875
25T 37 25 33 29 

29 

Haley Smith1786
Auburn

9.300 9.175 8.9508.375 35.800
12 18T 44T 34 30 

30 

Ariana Gilley1794
Flip Zone

9.050 8.950 9.3758.375 35.750
25T 24 44T 16 31 

31 

Mya Robinson1796
Genie's

9.050 9.150 8.4009.050 35.650
25T 20T 26 48 32 

32 

Miranda Smith1779
Valley

9.450 8.100 9.5008.500 35.550
3T 44 39T 6T 33 

33 

Deana Sheremeta1776
Galaxy

8.700 8.250 9.2509.275 35.475
39T 43 18 24T 34 

34 

Samantha Thornton1763
Infiniti Elite

8.925 7.750 9.2009.225 35.100
30T 47 20T 29 35 

35 

Bridget Bourque1768
Palm Beach

8.675 8.450 8.6509.300 35.075
42T 38 16T 43T 36T

36T

Jaida Wilburn1770
Sun Country

8.575 8.650 8.8259.025 35.075
44T 34T 27 38T 36T

36T

McCall McMullen1759
Lakewood Ranch

8.875 8.350 8.6009.175 35.000
33 42 23 45 38 

38 

Manama Fofana1751
Infinity GA

8.925 8.925 9.1507.925 34.925
30T 25 48 31T 39 

39 

Gigi Singh1805
Phenom

8.700 8.700 8.5009.000 34.900
39T 31T 28T 47 40 

40 

Renee Manzella1590
World Class

9.425 7.250 9.3508.725 34.750
5T 49T 36 17T 41 

41 

Quinn Kuhl1752
Sonshine

8.750 8.700 8.7008.500 34.650
37 31T 39T 42 42 

42 

Lucy Lehman1791
Phenom

9.250 8.700 8.8757.750 34.575
15 31T 49 36 43 

43 

Madeline Reid1773
Lake Murray

8.100 8.750 8.8508.500 34.200
48 29T 39T 37 44 

44 

Rachel Beaulieu1753
Roots

8.575 7.600 8.3759.425 33.975
44T 48 10T 49 45 

45 

Olivia Brunetti1788
Burlington

8.500 8.000 8.7508.525 33.775
46T 45 38 40 46 

46 

Nyah Reader1782
World Class

8.700 7.150 8.9008.500 33.250
39T 51 39T 35 47 

47 

Brooke McQuilken1775
Infinity GA

7.850 8.400 8.6508.000 32.900
49 40 47 43T 48 

48 

Paloma Vigil1789
International

8.500 6.300 8.7257.650 31.175
46T 53 50 41 49 

49 

Caitlyn Robinson1792
Infinity GA

0.000 7.950 0.0008.025 15.975
50T 46 46 50T 50 

50 
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Lily Pierson1780
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
50T 16T 51T 50T 51 

51 

Nicole Kemnitz1799
Infinity GA

0.000 7.250 0.0000.000 7.250
50T 49T 51T 50T 52 

52 

Ana Clare Natal1807
Infinity GA

0.000 6.700 0.0000.000 6.700
50T 52 51T 50T 53 

53 
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